
Regular Print Ad Rates

Need an advertisement designed for you? 
One of the BHSU Jacket Journal staff members can create an ad for you at no extra 
charge. Simply send us the images/elements and text you would like to be included.

DOUBLETRUCK

BACK PAGE

FULL-PAGE

1/2 PAGE

1/4 PAGE

1/8 PAGE

$500 27in x 21in

13.5in x 10.5in

13.5in x 10.5in

6.75in x 5.25in

3.375in x 2.625in

1.688in x 1.325in

$375

$300

$200

$80

$45

BHSUmedia@bhsu.edu


