Regular Print Ad Rates

DOUBLETRUCK	\$500	27in x 21in
BACK PAGE	\$375	13.5in x 10.5in
FULL-PAGE	\$300	13.5in x 10.5in
1/2 PAGE	\$200	6.75in x 5.25in
1/4 PAGE	\$80	3.375in x 2.625in
1/8 PAGE	\$45	1.688in x 1.325in

Need an advertisement designed for you?

One of the BHSU Jacket Journal staff members can create an ad for you at no extra charge. Simply send us the images/elements and text you would like to be included.



BHSUmedia@bhsu.edu